W City:Stirling

City of Choice

City of Stirling - Heritage List

Management Category A: Places of Exceptional Cultural Heritage Significance

Property Name

Osborne Primary School

Our Lady of Holy Rosary Church
Beaucott Building

Astor Theatre

Inglewood Police Station

Civic Theatre (Inglewood Clock Tower)
Bona Vista

Chapel St & Michael & All Angels
Annesley House

United Districts Racing Pigeon Club
Cottage

Herdsman Lake Settlers Cottage
Balcatta Senior High School
Windsor Hall

Mount Lawley War Memorial
Residence (Marsala House)
Residence (Trigg Beach House)

Briggs Kiln

Property Address

155 Albert Street, Osborne Park
17 Angelico Street, Woodlands
654 Beaufort Street, Mt Lawley
659 Beaufort Street, Mt Lawley
867 Beaufort Street, Inglewood
919 Beaufort Street, Inglewood
35 Glenroyd Street, Mt Lawley
29 Lawley Crescent, Mt Lawley (Perth College)
51 Lawley Crescent, Mt Lawley

189A Main Street, Osborne Park

23 Old Balcatta Road, Carine

180 Pearson Street, Churchlands

31 Poincare Street, Balcatta

36 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley

59 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley

38 Sycamore Rise, Dianella

352 West Coast Drive, Trigg

225 Reid Highway, Carine

City of Stirling Administration Centre | 25 Cedric Street Stirling WA 6021

Telephone (08) 9345 8555 | Facsimile (08) 9345 8822 | E-mail stirling@stirling.wa.gov.au | Website www.stirling.wa.gov.au

Place Record

10.01

13.29

15.043

15.042

16.002

16.004

15.305

15.346

15.359

10.32

5.47

14.06

6.18

15.443

15.451

8.037

17.01

5.48


mailto:stirling@stirling.wa.gov.au
http://www.stirling.wa.gov.au/

W City:Stirling

City of Choice

Management Category B: Places of Considerable Cultural Heritage Significance

Property Name

Mount Lawley News
Residence (Kessell House)
Stirling Railway Station
Residence

Osborne Park Uniting Church
Water Tower

Mt Flora Regional Museum
Western Australian Golf Club
Residence

Scarborough Primary School
Star Swamp Reserve

Lake Gwelup Reserve

Trigg Bushland Reserve & Cottage Site

Osborne Park Memorial Hall

St John Ambulance Brigade Sub Centre

Residence

St Teresa's Church

St Denis' Church

Lake Gwelup Primary School

Residence

Property Address

668 Beaufort Street, Mt Lawley

4 Briald Place, Dianella

Cedric Street, Stirling

107 Colin Road, Wembley Downs
164 Edward Street, Osborne Park
186 (pt Lot 1076) Ewen Street, Doubleview
30A Elvire Street, Watersmans Bay
60 Hayes Avenue, Yokine

1 Hill Street, Menora

60 Hinderwell Street, Scarborough
55 Hope Street, North Beach

46 Huntriss Road, Gwelup

88 Lynn Street, Trigg/Karrinyup
129 Main Street, Osborne Park
197A Main Street, Osborne Park
19 Melrose Crescent, Menora

678 North Beach Road, Gwelup

60 Osborne Street, Joondanna

59 Porter Street, Gwelup

56 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley

City of Stirling Administration Centre | 25 Cedric Street Stirling WA 6021
Telephone (08) 9345 8555 | Facsimile (08) 9345 8822 | E-mail stirling@stirling.wa.gov.au | Website www.stirling.wa.gov.au

Place Record
15.045
8.003
10.45
13.12
10.20
9.025
1.011
11.006
15.566
9.018
1.037
5.1
5.05
10.27
10.33
15.399
5.42
10.38
5.44

15.448



mailto:stirling@stirling.wa.gov.au
http://www.stirling.wa.gov.au/

W City:Stirling

City of Choice

Residence 58 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley 15.449
Mount Lawley Bowling Club and 59 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley 15.451
Memorial Gardens

Residential and Commercial Building 37 Railway Parade, Mt Lawley 15.454
Residence 111 Railway Parade, Mt Lawley 15.465
Herdsman Lake 290 Selby Street, Osborne Park 14.09
Residence 53 Shannon Road, Dianella 8.034
Residence 159 Sixth Avenue, Inglewood 16.188
Residence (Feartherby House) 41 Summerhayes Drive, Karrinyup 5.59
Drainage Canal Telford Crescent, Stirling 10.44
St Kieran's Church 122 Waterloo Street, Tuart Hill 10.53
Marine Research Laboratory (fmr) 86 West Coast Drive, Watermans Bay 17.04

Management Category C: Places of Some Cultural Heritage Significance

Property Name Property Address Place Record
Tuart Hill Primary School 134 Banksia Street, Tuart Hill 10.13
Nollamara Primary School 105 Harrison Street, Nollamara 7.002
Our Lady of Grace Church 3 Kitchener Street, North Beach 1.043
North Beach Primary School 75 North Beach Road, North Beach 1.057
Doctor's Surgery Residence (fmr) 97 Scarborough Beach Road, Scarborough 9.066
Weeloc House Scouts Hall 6A Villiers Street, Yokine 11.022
Residence 386 Walcott Street, Coolbinia 15.572

City of Stirling Administration Centre | 25 Cedric Street Stirling WA 6021
Telephone (08) 9345 8555 | Facsimile (08) 9345 8822 | E-mail stirling@stirling.wa.gov.au | Website www.stirling.wa.gov.au



mailto:stirling@stirling.wa.gov.au
http://www.stirling.wa.gov.au/

