

City of Stirling - Heritage List

Management Category A: Places of Exceptional Cultural Heritage Significance

Property Name	Property Address	Place Record
Osborne Primary School	155 Albert Street, Osborne Park	10.01
Our Lady of Holy Rosary Church	17 Angelico Street, Woodlands	13.29
Beaucott Building	654 Beaufort Street, Mt Lawley	15.043
Astor Theatre	659 Beaufort Street, Mt Lawley	15.042
Inglewood Police Station	867 Beaufort Street, Inglewood	16.002
Civic Theatre (Inglewood Clock Tower)	919 Beaufort Street, Inglewood	16.004
Bona Vista	35 Glenroyd Street, Mt Lawley	15.305
Chapel St & Michael & All Angels	29 Lawley Crescent, Mt Lawley (Perth Colleg	e) 15.346
Annesley House	51 Lawley Crescent, Mt Lawley	15.359
United Districts Racing Pigeon Club	189A Main Street, Osborne Park	10.32
Cottage	23 Old Balcatta Road, Carine	5.47
Herdsman Lake Settlers Cottage	180 Pearson Street, Churchlands	14.06
Balcatta Senior High School	31 Poincare Street, Balcatta	6.18
Windsor Hall	36 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley	15.443
Mount Lawley War Memorial	59 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley	15.451
Residence (Marsala House)	38 Sycamore Rise, Dianella	8.037
Residence (Trigg Beach House)	352 West Coast Drive, Trigg	17.01
Briggs Kiln	225 Reid Highway, Carine	5.48



Management Category B: Places of Considerable Cultural Heritage Significance

Property Name	Property Address	Place Record
Mount Lawley News	668 Beaufort Street, Mt Lawley	15.045
Residence (Kessell House)	4 Briald Place, Dianella	8.003
Stirling Railway Station	Cedric Street, Stirling	10.45
Residence	107 Colin Road, Wembley Downs	13.12
Osborne Park Uniting Church	164 Edward Street, Osborne Park	10.20
Water Tower	186 (pt Lot 1076) Ewen Street, Doubleview	9.025
Mt Flora Regional Museum	30A Elvire Street, Watersmans Bay	1.011
Western Australian Golf Club	60 Hayes Avenue, Yokine	11.006
Residence	1 Hill Street, Menora	15.566
Scarborough Primary School	60 Hinderwell Street, Scarborough	9.018
Star Swamp Reserve	55 Hope Street, North Beach	1.037
Lake Gwelup Reserve	46 Huntriss Road, Gwelup	5.11
Trigg Bushland Reserve & Cottage Site	88 Lynn Street, Trigg/Karrinyup	5.05
Osborne Park Memorial Hall	129 Main Street, Osborne Park	10.27
St John Ambulance Brigade Sub Centre	197A Main Street, Osborne Park	10.33
Residence	19 Melrose Crescent, Menora	15.399
St Teresa's Church	678 North Beach Road, Gwelup	5.42
St Denis' Church	60 Osborne Street, Joondanna	10.38
Lake Gwelup Primary School	59 Porter Street, Gwelup	5.44
Residence	56 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley	15.448



Residence	58 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley	15.449
Mount Lawley Bowling Club and Memorial Gardens	59 Queens Crescent, Mt Lawley	15.451
Residential and Commercial Building	37 Railway Parade, Mt Lawley	15.454
Residence	111 Railway Parade, Mt Lawley	15.465
Herdsman Lake	290 Selby Street, Osborne Park	14.09
Residence	53 Shannon Road, Dianella	8.034
Residence	159 Sixth Avenue, Inglewood	16.188
Residence (Feartherby House)	41 Summerhayes Drive, Karrinyup	5.59
Drainage Canal	Telford Crescent, Stirling	10.44
St Kieran's Church	122 Waterloo Street, Tuart Hill	10.53
Marine Research Laboratory (fmr)	86 West Coast Drive, Watermans Bay	17.04

Management Category C: Places of Some Cultural Heritage Significance

Property Name	Property Address	Place Record
Tuart Hill Primary School	134 Banksia Street, Tuart Hill	10.13
Nollamara Primary School	105 Harrison Street, Nollamara	7.002
Our Lady of Grace Church	3 Kitchener Street, North Beach	1.043
North Beach Primary School	75 North Beach Road, North Beach	1.057
Doctor's Surgery Residence (fmr)	97 Scarborough Beach Road, Scarborough	9.066
Weeloc House Scouts Hall	6A Villiers Street, Yokine	11.022
Residence	386 Walcott Street, Coolbinia	15.572